
TRS Off Road R-8 2014/10/26　　２ＷＤ　予選

印刷： 2014/11/17 23:42:00 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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車# 

2

1

3

4

5

7

6

4

3

5

1

2

6

名前 

延原　崇

皆川　恭二

河野　聡

増田　健司

清水　裕平

柳瀬

加藤　友章

重田　忠彦

土性　高正

脇坂　英治

奥村　嘉規

山田　智良

小川　とうい

Lap# 

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

8

Total 

5:24.015

5:25.781

5:07.667

5:11.417

5:15.123

5:15.163

5:21.913

5:23.910

5:29.997

5:30.186

5:04.350

5:07.838

5:27.032

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

Best 

26.047

26.746

27.029

27.039

27.624

27.379

27.154

27.106

27.887

27.859

27.266

28.602

33.113

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3
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